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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5025
7031

W467666
550 SEK

Volvo V50 -11
Steering stem bearing house Left

1.6D2 114HK 1.6D2/D4162T 6VXL 5DR HGV DIESEL
 

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

20.326
A

5025
7031

W608795
550 SEK

Volvo V50 -08
Steering stem bearing house Left

2.4I KOMBI 2.4I/B5244S4 AUTOMAT 5DR HGV BENSIN
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

13.991
A

5025
7031

W608483
550 SEK

Volvo V50 -09
Steering stem bearing house Left

2.0D 136HK 2.0D/D4204T 6VXL/MMT6 5DR HGV DIESEL
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

20.647
A

5025
7031

W529090
550 SEK

Volvo V50 -10
Steering stem bearing house Left

2,4D D5 DIESEL 180HK 2,4D/D5244T13 6VXL/M66 5DR HGV
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

20.076
A


